
Tyndale Primary School, Tyndale Avenue, Yate, Bristol BS37 5EX
Telephone: 01454 867180

Email: admin@tyndaleprimary.co.uk
www.tyndaleprimaryschool.com

Headteacher: Ms K Parkhouse

Term 3 Key Dates
Please find below the key dates to be aware of.

Tuesday 2nd January 2024 INSET Day - School closed to all children

Wednesday 3rd January 2024 First Day of Term - All children back in school

Wednesday 3rd January 2024 Y5/6 Weekly Swimming Lessons Begin

Thursday 4th January 2024 Year 2 Library Trip AM

Monday 15th January 2024 Dogs Trust Workshops

Tuesday 16th January 2024 Road Safety Workshop Year 2 and Year 4 PM

Friday 19th January 2024 World Religion Day - parents/carers invited in from 14:30

Wednesday 24th January 2024 Year 1 Trip to Yate Heritage Centre

Friday 2nd February 2024 NSPCC Number Afternoon - Adding and Subtracting Challenge -
parents/carers invited in from 14:45

Tuesday 6th February 2024 Safer Internet Day Activity

Thursday 8th February 2024 End of Term Reward

Friday 9th February 2024 at 09:15-09:45 Celebration Ceremony - parents/carers by invitation only

Friday 9th February 2024 Last day of Term

We look forward to welcoming you into school on the above dates! If you have any questions about these events or
suggestions for future events, please do not hesitate to contact us.
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